Product Catalog
Directional Control Miniature Valves
W14 Series
Direct Solenoid Pilot Controlled Valves Miniature 14 Series
Product Overview
ROSS® solenoid pilot valves provide reliable pilot control for various pneumatically actuated devices
VALVE FEATURES
Poppet Design Positive sealing and self-compensating for wear; perpendicular poppet face seals

	 © 2024, ROSS®. All Rights Reserved.
4
Ordering Information
SINGLE DIRECT SOLENOID PILOT CONTROLLED VALVES 3-Way 2-Position Valves
Override Type
Valve Model Number*
Flow
CV (Nl/min)
Voltage
24 V DC 110-120 V AC 230 V AC
Locking W1413A1408W W1413A1408Z W1413A1408Y
0.1 (98)
Non-Locking W1413A1409W W1413A1409Z W1413A1409Y
For other voltages, consult ROSS.
* Sub-bases and manifold base ordered separately.
Solenoid Pinout
DIN EN 175301-803 Form A